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Particular’s Amount Particular’s Amount

Opening balance as on 1-4-06 3,81,588.65 Expenditure during the Year 11,563.00
Collection during the Year 46,800.00 Closing balance as on 31-3-07  4,30,955.65

Interest earn from Bank 14,130.00

4,42,518.65
Opening balance as on 1-4-07 4,30,955.65 Expenditure during the Year 18,320.00
Collection during the Year 43,450.00 Deposited in Building fund 3,33,788.00

Alc vide cheque No 051739
dated 8-5-07

Interest earn from Bank 6,547.00 Closing balance as on 31-3-08  1,28,844.65
4,80,952.65 4,80,952.65
Opening balance as on 1-4-08 1,28,844.65 Expenditure during the Year 3,820.00
Collection during the Year 41,889.00 Closing balance as on 31-3-09  1,73,679.65

Interest earn from Bank 6,766.00
1,77,499.65 1,77,499.65

Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31-3-09
Closing Balance as per Cash Book 1,77,499.65
Add : Cheque issued but not presented in Bank +2,835.00
Total 1,76,514.65
Closing Balance as per Pan Books 1,76,454.00

=R 1,76,514.65 (—) 1,76,454.00 = J60.65 / —

I 360.65 @ AR IR D0l Ufda Hrddrel 4 /02 H 3,/06 & 3G 4 B A=<
e feuofl € g 7| o 39 A W SfUd/Iiufed $RAS @R Ul 3ol 3fdherur H
AR Uqd HA1 GFAfad o |

Lpkf:dk Jkr d j[k&j[kko B DEcfl/kr fu;ek dk tkyu u djuk &

FATRIGT W@ & BT & SR Ul 7T fb P § Jd9 & 997 UAF BEF A
%20 /— 1 Harfel RN & SRl & | R §9 IR Bl UG PR & Usad WK & IG—I@MG
Tl | &1 uted el fhar ST 2 |

(®) UID B A FAMAD] FREHGER I U PR & U 9 R0 DI i Wbl DR

P USIId @Il T8l darR dXch, UYdh BT DI AT YWIdT Wlel hY Thlel gIRT UTKT X Iy BT BT




& AfdrTa @d H e |fd ufafte o Sl & | URd BT Bl S9d @I H ST R & JH19T
WHY U g ORI Bl Sl 8 W= Asldenerd H 39 M/ sliaenRexreti & q®1 781 fhar wan
2| AT IWIG NYATRSBATAT DI QT B gY Il BT IG—IE@NG 319 FHftad far Sy |

(@) e [ A SET IR B FREMER e A1 & a4 | SHT Ao | e fear
SIET AR & Alfds AT W & IG—I@d J GRd Sexkdl g1 far o 9@ | I8
e Fenf¥rer q9q @ # ST IR & 75% T BT Adhar 21 AN AR B g9d @i H a1 )
ST AT B | SDetor & SR 9 T {5 Awget IR B g9d @il § E) @ T 7 | 39 UBR
fafea w1 srager &1 % & R aR it W fhar g qen wfdss § 75% iR &t
AE ST Ao H e e S geftad fear S g srgure T | JuraHa 39 faMnT @t
T fbar Sy |

(M g # o T 6 Aaiier @rar aiRal B 96 gRT GardeT @ H ST IRRE )
&1 8l far Smar 2| FergaR S9ieT @ | S IR R S AHe JER TR ST
ST SUfeTd & | BTAT &I Af<aH Yae & 9g R Al &t 781 A W7 <@r € den 39 fawa &
T a9l & fpefu Yfadad H Al Sor TIT AT | W 39 49T W By HrIAE! T8 Bl TS 2|
3: 39 WR TR DRATS BB JJUTAT I 4 [I9RT BT 3T fbar Sy |

@)  ifeRg @ SE H Uil T 6 Bl B GAET § S IR BT I dRd T A6
981 (Cash Book) @ & 91T (Expenditure Side) # < \¥=am & |1 Ufafte &1 S & @ Bl
BT YT U WR IR I8 3 981 & IhHId 3ifdhd PRI @ Al 160,/ — QI auf @ forg J40/— T
e af & forg F20/— B AR BT A B fTT ST B | R VT DS AfHera /ufshar &
OIS Sl R A @ IR & FAU= fhar S | | B1Al B 4 /06 H A€ 3,/09 AP
33,703.00 BT YA fHAT T, R 9 YA & T<4 H By W1 VAT MW U el fhar
T o I g €1 a5 39 BTA @ yd H BIS WA A8l gaT € | 31 Helfdenery &
BIAl BT S IMRRT BT YA SR FHI FAIIDT ARV A G | &1 qres gioftad
faam S |

(€) oI & S # 9rEm T 6 B @ URAT U9 & SMER WR Adiel | S Bl &l
IR BT YA B & Y O IR IR ITdh] Adbs g8l & JI Algs (Exp. Side) # for
e ST & @ S BTF 31U A T8 ofd § Al S ddl Bl Adbs dal § RN fHY Y dh B
wU H @ S1ar 21 9% SR B & 918 Sd] dUdT §HI AT 6 718 dd Bl & | I 6 AIE
TP TR PIg B AUAT Ud 9 o dl S I DI 3G TXd S+l IBA Bl SERT A 8l H M
& w # & S omfdra B | fre affa dat a1 R Jes 98 | SR e T o, weg BTl

4




ERI UK 7 &)1 & DR A Tb Y& 78l fby MY €| 3 %1 ddl B 9 3= Sl I 6 HIE
Jd SR 8T 8, Bl X& PR Sl IHH Bl Adbs g8 H S PRd ATl T Sfcheror o
3ff¥eRg Afed TR URd N |

@000 pd K[;k fnukd JKf*k

1 893060 18.07.07 60.00
2 893061 18.07.07 60.00
3 893064 18.07.07 60.00
4 893080 18.07.07 60.00
5 893084 19.07.07 60.00
6 893152 03.08.07 40.00
7 893153 03.08.07 40.00
8 893156 03.08.07 60.00
9 893167 03.08.07 60.00
10 893175 03.08.07 60.00
11 893186 03.08.07 60.00
12 893197 13.08.07 60.00
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